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SURVEY QUESTIONS
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Q1 Does your child currently receive home to school transport assistance from the council?

11(18.6%)

48 (81.4%)

Question options
®Yes © No

Optional question (59 response(s), 0 skipped)
Question type: Radio Button Question
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Q2 Do you think you should contribute towards the cost of your child's transport to their
college or other post 16 facility?

13 (23.2%)

43 (76.8%)

Question options
® Yes @ No (please say why you do not think you should contribute)

Optional question (56 response(s), 3 skipped)
Question type: Radio Button Question
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Q3 Do you feel that Personal Independence Payment (PIP) or Disability Allowance should be
used to contribute to your child's transport?

11 (18.6%)

48 (81.4%)

Question options
® Yes  © No (please explain why)

Optional question (59 response(s), 0 skipped)
Question type: Radio Button Question
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Q4 Would the option of a personal travel assistance budget help your child travel
independently?

[ 6(10.2%)

19 (32.2%) —

- 34(57.6%)

Question options
®Yes © No @ Idon'tknow

Optional question (59 response(s), 0 skipped)
Question type: Radio Button Question
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Q5 Do you feel there are medical conditions such as physical needs which should make
someone exempt from making a contribution towards transport?

16 (27.1%)

43 (72.9%)

Question options
® No @ Yes (please explain)

Optional question (59 response(s), 0 skipped)
Question type: Radio Button Question
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Q6 Does your child have a disabled bus pass?

_— 18(31.0%)

40 (69.0%) —

Question options
®vYes © No

Optional question (58 response(s), 1 skipped)
Question type: Radio Button Question
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Q7 Does your child use public transport?

7 (12.3%)

50 (87.7%)

Question options
®Yes © No

Optional question (57 response(s), 2 skipped)
Question type: Radio Button Question
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Q8 Does your child travel

0 (0.0%) I

L 7(100.0%)

Question options
® With support @ Independently

Optional question (7 response(s), 52 skipped)
Question type: Radio Button Question
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Q10 Would you like your child to be considered for Travel Assistance Training?

_~ 15(25.9%)

43 (74.1%)

Question options
® Yes  © No (Please explain why)

Optional question (58 response(s), 1 skipped)
Question type: Radio Button Question
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Q11 Do you think it would be helpful if we created an easy read version of the policy?

18 (31.0%)

40 (69.0%)

Question options
®vYes © No

Optional question (58 response(s), 1 skipped)
Question type: Radio Button Question
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Q12 Should the families of students aged 16 — 19 with special education needs and
disabilities that have a need for transport to and from college or other post 16 facility
contribute towards their transport?

12 (22.2%)

e

42 (77.8%)

Question options
® Yes  © No (please explain)

Optional question (54 response(s), 5 skipped)
Question type: Radio Button Question
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Q13 Do you think there should be a means-tested system, where charges are based on the
family’s income?

19 (33.9%)

37 (66.1%) —

Question options
® Yes  © No (please explain)

Optional question (56 response(s), 3 skipped)
Question type: Radio Button Question
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Q14 How often should we review and assess the impact of the charging policy and make any
necessary changes?

9 (16.7%)

_— 18(33.3%)

13 (24.1%) —

14 (25.9%)

Question options
® Yearly @ Everytwoyears @ Everythreeyears @ Other (please explain)

Optional question (54 response(s), 5 skipped)
Question type: Radio Button Question
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Q15 Do you think there should be a specific special education needs and disabilities
transport policy?

12(20.3%)

3(5.1%) —

44 (74.6%)

Question options
®Yes © No @ lamnotsure

Optional question (59 response(s), 0 skipped)
Question type: Radio Button Question
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